
Jan 10, 2026, 1:49 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 Vivek Vijayakumar Vijayakumar (FTHR) 15/175 Vivek Nivas, 
Arunoottimangalam, 

Vettiyar, 
Arunoottimangalam, 
690110, Mavelikara

  

2 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
SHAJAHAN S

ANSIYA AMMAL PY 
(MTHR)

VALUTHUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

3 09/01/2026 S Adwaid SyamKumar S K 
(FTHR)

43/A,Aswathy Nilayam, 
Kallimel P.O, Vettiyar, 

Kallimel, 690509, 
Mavelikara

  

4 09/01/2026 ANN GRACE 
THOMAS 

Thomas V P (FTHR) Vilayi Puthen Veedu, 
Kottarcavu, Mavelikara, 

Mavelikara, 690101, 
Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA MUNEER A (FTHR) HASNA MANZIL, 
VALACHAL, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

6 09/01/2026 SUJITH SOMAN K V SOMANATHAN 
(FTHR)

SREELEKSHMY, 
NEDUKULANJIMURI, 

NOORANAD, 
PADANILAM, 690529, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

7 09/01/2026 MINI K NARAYANAN K K MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

SUKRUTHAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM,CHARUMMOOD 

P O, NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

8 09/01/2026 MINSEENA M MANSOOR H (FTHR) THALAKKOTTUKIZHAKKETHIL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 

P O, PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

9 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN B

BADARDUEEN S 
(FTHR)

OTHANTHUNDIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

10 09/01/2026 SREEDEVI G VISHNU S  (HSBN) 5/525 ,KUNNIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA 

SOUTH, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

CHARUMMOODU, 
690505, 

MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

11 09/01/2026 Abdul Kalam Sainabakunj (MTHR) Shamiliya, Kannimel, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

12 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NEJEEB T 

THAHA H (FTHR) NAJEEB MANZIL, 
PUTHUPPALLIKKUNNAM, 

CHARUMMOOD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

13 09/01/2026 REMA DEVI AMMUKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

DEVIELLAM, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 

P O NOORANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, MAVELIKARA

  

14 09/01/2026 Bismi Yoosuf Abdul Sajeev (HSBN) Kurumbolil, Thaliradi, 
Vallikunnam, Kaduvinal 

P O, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

15 09/01/2026 RAMADEVI RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

415 A, PULIMEL, 
NOORANAD, 

PATTOOR, 690529, 
MAVELIKARA

  

16 09/01/2026 JITHU M MINI K NARAYANAN 
(MTHR)

SUKRUTHAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM,CHARUMMOOD 

P O, NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

17 09/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI 
JAYAN

JAYAN (FTHR) JAYAVILASAM, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

VETTIYAR, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

690558, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

18 09/01/2026 SOORAJ O KUMARI C (MTHR) KUZHIYILPURAMTHADATIL, 
KANDIYOOR, 

MAVELIKARA, 
THATTARAMBALAM 

P O, 690103, 
MAVELIKARA

  

19 09/01/2026 NIDHIN 
ARULKUMAR 

ARUL KUMAR (FTHR) 426, NANDANAM, 
VATHIKULAM, 
THEKKEKARA, 

690107, MAVELIKARA

  

20 09/01/2026 AMBILY C SIVARAMAN (FTHR) LIJINA BHAVANAM, 
KUDASSANAD, 

PALAMEL, 
KUDASSANAD, 

690504, MAVELIKARA

  

21 09/01/2026 GANGA M MINI K NARAYANAN 
(MTHR)

SUKRUTHAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM,CHARUMMOOD 

P O, NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

22 09/01/2026 AKASH S NAIR SASIKUMAR P NAIR 
(FTHR)

5/506 KUNNIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA 

SOUTH, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

23 09/01/2026 IRIN SARAH 
MATHEW 

RAICHAL  MATHEW 
(MTHR)

07/359-A ROY VILLA, 
VETTICODE, 
KATTANAM, 

VETTICODE, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

24 09/01/2026 SNEHA SASI P SASI (FTHR) JANAKI NIVAS, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 
KURATHIKADU, 
KURATHIKADU, 

690107, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

25 09/01/2026 SHAHZAAD S BEENA (MTHR) Shehana Manzil,523, 
Chunakkara, 

Chunakkara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikkara

  

26 09/01/2026 P  SASI PARAMU (FTHR) JANAKI NIVAS, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

THEKKEKARA, 
KURATHIKADU, 

690107, MAVELIKARA

  

27 09/01/2026 ADITHYAN P Prasad T (FTHR) 237, THOTTUPATTU 
THEKKETHIL 

PUTHANVEEDU, 
PALLICKAL EAST, 

THEKKEKARA, 
690107, MAVELIKARA

  

28 09/01/2026 SHEREEF NAGUR 
MEERAN

ASMA  BEEVI (MTHR) KINARUVILA 
VADAKKETTHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

29 09/01/2026 VISWAMBHARAN 
DAMODHARAN 

ACHARY

SINI VISWAN (WIFE) VALIYACHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE,535, 

CHERUMUKKU, 
NOORANAD, 

AYIRANIKKUDI, 
690558, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

30 09/01/2026 AADUL NISHAD NISHAD (FTHR) VALLIVILAYIL, 
ATHIKATTUKULANGARA, 

PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

31 09/01/2026 SHANAMOLE  BAIJU  BAIJU ABDUL 
RASHEED (HSBN)

KAROOPARAMPIL 
MEKKETHIL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 
P O, PALAMEL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

32 09/01/2026 Radhakrishna Pillai G Sindhu Radhakrishna 
Pillai (WIFE)

Suraj Bhavan, 
Arannoottimangalam, 

Vettiyar, 
Arannoottimangalam, 
690110, Mavelikara

  

33 09/01/2026 SUJITHA V PRASAD (HSBN) KOTTAKKATTUSHERIL 
PADITETHIL, 

KUDASSANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

KUDASSANAD P O, 
689512, MAVELIKARA

  

34 09/01/2026 AAYISHA  KAMAR KAMARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

AMEENA MANZIL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 

P O, NOORANAD, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

35 09/01/2026 Rasheeda Shaji Shajikutty (HSBN) 11/90 Shajikutty Vilas, 
Thamarakkulam, 
Thamarakkulam, 
Thamarakkulam, 

690530, Mavelikkara

  

36 09/01/2026 Sindhu RadhaKrishna 
Pillai

Radhakrishnapillai 
Gopinathapillai (HSBN)

Sooraj Bhavan, 
Arunoottimangalam, 

Vettiyar, 
Arunoottimangalam, 
690110, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

37 09/01/2026 V S NAHAZ ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ELIPPAKULAM, 
KATTANAM, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

38 09/01/2026 POOJA PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) KOTTAKKATTUSHERIL 
PADITETHIL, 

KUDASSANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

KUDASSANAD P O, 
689512, MAVELIKARA

  

39 09/01/2026 DEVADETH SUNIL DEVARAJAN (FTHR) KUZHIPARAMPIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

VETTIYAR, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 
690110, MAVELIKARA

  

40 09/01/2026 SRUTHY S SURESHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

12/140 SUDHEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

KARIMULACKAL 
KOMALLOOR P O, 

CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

41 09/01/2026 THAMPI BABY M K BABY (FTHR) MUKALAYYTHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KALLIMEL, 
VETTIYAR, 

KALLIMEL, 690509, 
MAVELIKARA

  

42 09/01/2026 B S NOUSHAD BADARUDEEN  
SAHIB (FTHR)

AASIF MANZIL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

43 09/01/2026 ANSALNA ISMAEL SHERIN HASAN 
(HSBN)

735/ 
KALATHIVILAYIL 

THEKKATHIL, 
THALEERADI, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
KADUVINAL P O, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

44 09/01/2026 LEJIN SHA SHAJAHAN  M (FTHR) 64   SHAJI 
BHAVANAM, 

THEKKEMURI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

45 09/01/2026 Fousiya A Mujeeb M (HSBN) 540  UPPANVILAYIL  
VEEDU, 

THALEERADI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

KADUVINAL, 690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

46 09/01/2026 Suraj R Pillai Radhakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Suraj Bhavan, 
Arannoottimangalam, 

Vettiyar, 
Arannnoottimangalam, 

690110, Mavelikara

  

47 09/01/2026 ASIYA SHAJU SHAJU H (FTHR) JANNATH MAHAL, 
PARAYAMKULAM,CHARUMMOOD 

P O, NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, MAVELIKARA

  

48 09/01/2026 Archana Sajikumar P K Sajikumar (FTHR) Vadayirethu house, 
mattom south, 

kannamangalam, 
thattarambalam, 690103, 

mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

49 09/01/2026 REEVE JOEL THAMPI THAMPI BABY 
(FTHR)

MUKALAYYATHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KALLIMEL, 
VETTIYAR, 

KALLIMEL, 690509, 
MAVELIKARA

  

50 09/01/2026 AFSAL A S Asharaf  A (FTHR) 13/ 135  Chamavila  
Puthenveedu, 

Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, Mavelikkara

  

51 09/01/2026 REEVE JOEL THAMPI THAMPI BABY 
(FTHR)

MUKALAYYATHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KALLIMEL, 
VETTIYAR, 

KALLIMEL, 690509, 
MAVELIKARA

  

52 09/01/2026 Aiswarya Sajikumar P K Sajikumar (FTHR) Vadayirethu house, 
mattom south, 

kannamangalam, 
thattarambalam, 690103, 

mavelikara

  

53 09/01/2026 Shahida Kalam Hajara Umma (MTHR) Shamiliya, Kannimel, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

54 09/01/2026 NOUFAL N NIZARUDEEN KUNJU 
S (FTHR)

PUTHAMMOOTTIL, 
KADUVUMAKAL, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

55 09/01/2026 REN JOHNS THAMPI THAMPI BABY 
(FTHR)

MUKALAYYATHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 

KALLIMEL, 
VETTIYAR, 

KALLIMEL, 690509, 
MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

56 09/01/2026 SRUTHI RAJ RAJU G (FTHR) LEKSHMI VILASAM, 
CHUNAKKARA 

NADUVIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

690534, MAVELIKARA

  

57 09/01/2026 GOPIKA THILAK ABHILASH M (HSBN) ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

CHUNAKKARA 
NORTH, 

CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

690534, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

58 09/01/2026 FATHIMA A RASHEED E (HSBN) THARAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ADIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
PALAMEL, 

ADIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

59 09/01/2026 RENJU THARAKAN BINU THARAKAN 
(FTHR)

ANNIYIL HOUSE, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

60 09/01/2026 HANA NOWSHAD NOWSHAD ALIYAR 
(FTHR)

VALUPARAMBIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
PALAMOOD, 

CHARUMMOOD P O, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

CHARUMMOOD, 
690505, MAVELIKARA

  

61 09/01/2026 Puthukattu Kunju 
Kunju  Chacko 

Mercy (WIFE) 329 Puthukkattu House, 
Olakettiyambalam, 

Thekkekara, 
Olakettiyambalam, 

690510, Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

62 09/01/2026 Achu S Sukumaran T (FTHR) Maankoottathil, 
Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 

Puthanchantha, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

63 09/01/2026 SANDRA M S SIVANKUTTY (FTHR) 5/496, 
MANKOOTTATHIL, 

PEROORKARAZHMA, 
THAMARAKKULAM, 
CHARUMMOOD P O, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

64 09/01/2026 T PRASANNAN THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

136 ANANTHAPURI, 
PALLICKAL EAST, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

690107, MAVELIKARA

  

65 09/01/2026 Adithyan A Ajayakumar V (FTHR) Chirathalaykkal, 
Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 

Puthanchantha, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

66 09/01/2026 ABDUL JAWAD S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THOMALLOOR 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, MAVELIKARA

  

67 09/01/2026 Jenson C Geogi Geogi M Cheriyan 
(FTHR)

Mullackal House, 
Kallimel, Vettiyar, 
Kallimel, 690509, 

Mavelikara

  

68 09/01/2026 Sudheesh mohanan Sujatha (MTHR) Revathy, edappon, 
Nooranad, Ayranikudy, 

690558, Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

69 09/01/2026 Shaji M Sabeena (WIFE) Pulatharavayailil 
Puthenveedu, 
Elippakulam, 
Vallikunnam, 

Elippakulam, 690503, 
Mavelikkara

  

70 09/01/2026 Alzabith  Muhammed Sabeena (MTHR) Pulatharavayailil 
Puthenveedu, 
Elippakulam, 
Vallikunnam, 

Elippakulam, 690503, 
Mavelikkara

  

71 09/01/2026 SHAMNA MOLE S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KIZHANGUM 
VILAYIL, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, MAVELIKARA

  

72 09/01/2026 SHAFINA K S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KIZHAGUMVILAYIL, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, MAVELIKARA

  

73 09/01/2026 ASWATHY A RETHISH R 
RAVEENDRAN N 

(HSBN)

VAKKAYIL, 
VETTIYAR, 

MAVELIKKARA, 
VETTIYAR, 690558, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

74 09/01/2026 Pavan A R Ambily S Kurup (FTHR) Raghava Nivas, 
Ponakam, Thekkekkara, 
Mavelikkara, 690101, 

Mavelikkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


